List of Scholarship Recipient

2019-2020 Fee Waiver Scheme Government 244 1815892.00
2019-2020 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC students Government 44 560000.00
2019-2020 Post Matric Scholarship to SC students Government 34 459000.00
2019-2020 Post Matric Scholarship to ST students Government 36 702000.00
2019-2020 Ishan Uday Special Scholarship for NER Government 12 648000.00
2020-2021 Fee Waiver Scheme Government 680 4206085.00
2020-2021 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC students Government 49 490000.00
2020-2021 Post Matric Scholarship to SC students Government 26 351000.00
2020-2021 Post Matric Scholarship to ST students Government 23 448500.00
2020-2021 Ishan Uday Special Scholarship for NER Government 13 702000.00
2021-2022 Fee Waiver Scheme Government 392 1868543.00
2021-2022 Ishan Uday Special Scholarship for NER Government 32 1728000.00
2021-2022 Central Sector Scheme of Scholarships for College and University Government 1 20000.00
2021-2022 Post Matric Scolarship to OBC Students Government 17 170000.00
2021-2022 Post Matric Scholarship to SC students Government 6 81000.00
2021-2022 Post Matric Scholarship to ST students Government 36 702000.00
2022-2023 Fee Waiver Scheme Government 569 3202577.00
2022-2023 Ishan Uday Special Scholarship for NER Government 31 1674000.00
2022-2023 National Means cum Merit Scholarship Government 1 20000.00
2022-2023 Post Matric Scolarship to OBC Students Government 33 330000.00
2022-2023 Post Matric Scholarship to SC students Government 6 81000.00
2022-2023 Post Matric Scholarship to ST students Government 26 507000.00
2022-2023 Post Matric Scholarship for Students with Disability Government 1 20000.00
2023-2024 Fee Waiver Scheme Government 792 2789900.00
2023-2024 Ishan Uday Special Scholarship for NER Government 35 1890000.00
2023-2024 National Means cum Merit Scholarship Government 1 20000.00
2023-2024 Post Matric Scolarship to OBC Students Government 20 220000.00
2023-2024 Post Matric Scholarship to SC students Government 10 135000.00
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AS201920003437114
AS201920004554007
AS201920004558212
AS201920005408673
AS201920008011756
AS202021004752101
AS202021008421701
AS202021011438125
AS202021011440284

JINTU HUSSAIN /JAKIR HUSSAIN

KUSHAL JAIN /RAMESH KUMAR JAIN
UDISHMAN DEKA /JAMINI KANTA DEKA
ANKITA GOSWAMI /BARENYA GOSWAMI
BABITA DAS /GAURANGA DAS

AKIBUR RAHMAN /AHEDUR RAHMAN

BUBUL DAS /LATE RABIN DAS

PADMA RANI BORO /JALESWAR BORO
LATIKA BASUMATARY /BENEN BASUMATARY

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX3642
XXXXXX7470
XXXXXX6704
XXXXXX5133
XXXXXX6152
XXXXXX2764
XXXXXX5524
XXXXXX3783
XXXXXX1028

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
Xl

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

LR N SN N

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202122000446519
AS202122000695739
AS202122001494629
AS202122003287940
AS202122003765806
AS202122004436319
AS202122005527046
AS202122005705330
AS202122006545780
AS202122006811695
AS202122006822118
AS202122006862441
AS202122007116354
AS202122007220733
AS202122007450413
AS202122008144786
AS202122008239688
AS202122008948586
AS202122009503043

SONMOY DEKA /NRIPEN DEKA

KULDEEP MAHANTA /MADHU MAHANTA

RUBI DAS /TILAK DAS

DIMPAL DEKA /PADMA RAM DEKA

PRATYASHA DEKA /DILIP KUMAR DEKA

HIRAK JYOTI DEKA /PAKSHINDRA DEKA

ANISHA SUMAN /ABDUL MANNAF

UMANG AGARWALA /BADRI PRASAD AGARWALA
NAVADEEP SARMA /DHIREN SARMA

SABITA DAIMARY /SUKLESWAR DAIMARY
SEBAK RAUT /GOBINDA RAUT

PRITAM CHAKRAVARTY /RADHAKRISHNA CHAKRAVARTY
PARTHA PRATIM KASHYAP /Hemanga Baishya
SHRUTI MASKARA /MAHESH MASKARA
NANDITA HALOI /SUREN HALOI

RIJIKA BRAHMA /GAJEN BRAHMA

DIPSHIKHA RAJBONGSHI /Upen Rajbongshi
PRIYAKSHI KASHYAP /RAMEN HALOI

SANJIB KUMAR NATH /MAHODAR NATH

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX1352
XXXXXX7579
XXXXXX9786
XXXXXX0768
XXXXXX5464
XXXXXX0431
XXXXXX1755
XXXXXX5965
XXXXXX6748
XXXXXX1606
XXXXXX3882
XXXXXX5684
XXXXXX1484
XXXXXX4855
XXXXXX0364
XXXXXX0578
XXXXXX6967
XXXXXX9972
XXXXXX9489

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

— = =

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS[ ASSAMESE |

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS201920006835538
AS201920007471606
AS201920007787771
AS201920007830017
AS201920007833758
AS201920008219395
AS201920010154600
AS201920010350459
AS201920010351154
AS201920010364921
AS201920010383479
AS201920010445204
AS201920010447426
AS201920010450814
AS202021001619024
AS202021008113145
AS202021008831197
AS202021008833663
AS202021008884207
AS202021008886253
AS202021009871029

ABINASH TALUKDAR /BHANU RAM TALUKDAR
RABIUL AHMED /MOSTAFA AHMED
DIKSHITA DAS /BIRAJ KUMAR DAS
ANUPAMA BARO /LATE DHANESWAR BARO
JINTU NAMASUDRA /PRABHAT NAMASUDRA
ANKITA GOSWAMI /BARENYA GOSWAMI
RAHUL BORO /DUBRA BORO

DEEPJYOTI DAS /PABITRA DAS

DHARAJIT BARO /SARAT BARO

BIRASH BORO /NAGEN BORO

SISIR KASHYAP /DHIREN DAS

SUNIL UZIR /SABIN UZIR

PAPU BRAHMA /GHANAKANTA BRAHMA
KANKAN BRAHMA /DEBEN BRAHMA
SWRANGSHA BORO /AJIT BORO

CHINMOY NATH /MADHAB NATH
BHAIGYASREE BRAHMA /HABILAL BRAHMA
SOLOMON NARZARY /RANJAN NARZARY
MAHIMA GOYARI /TRIBHUBAN GOYARI
MAHA GOBINDA DAIMARY /MANAB DAIMARY
SWMKHWR BORO /KANCHA BORO

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX0475
XXXXXX9330
XXXXXX1719
XXXXXX3977
XXXXXX7035
XXXXXX0108
XXXXXX1055
XXXXXX3069
XXXXXX3015
XXXXXX3167
XXXXXX4968
XXXXXX5552
XXXXXX1835
XXXXXX4424
XXXXXX1049
XXXXXX6931
XXXXXX9209
XXXXXX0675
XXXXXX3161
XXXXXX0239
XXXXXX6833

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202122000426350
AS202122001096904
AS202122001136452
AS202122001466556
AS202122001961791
AS202122001991734
AS202122002105524
AS202122002272546
AS202122002369650
AS202122002424305
AS202122002612596
AS202122002615696
AS202122002621994
AS202122002915039
AS202122003512485
AS202122003671518
AS202122003721733
AS202122003864902
AS202122003911340
AS202122004164999
AS202122004376055
AS202122004749934
AS202122004773620
AS202122004874292
AS202122004893502
AS202122005173989
AS202122005309041
AS202122005311145
AS202122005336985
AS202122006189563
AS202122006212983
AS202122006403627
AS202122006519788
AS202122006636656
AS202122006688075
AS202122006767774
AS202122006869090
AS202122006875214
AS202122007231139
AS202122007923618

SOURABH DEKA /Dipak Deka

TRISHNA BAISHYA /bhupen baishya
SANJAY KOIRALA /LOK BAHADUR KOIRALA
PHANINDRA HALOI /KARUNA HALOI

JINTU RAMCHIARY /RINGSAR RAMCHIARY
DALI BASUMATARY /RAJEN BASUMATARY
PRASANTA BORO /RAJESH BORO
CHANAKYA RAJBONGSHI /KHAGEN RAJBONGSHI
PANKAJ DAS /HAREN DAS

ANSUMAI NARZARY /BABUL NARZARY
SONIA BORO /MAHESH BORO

RITUMONI BORO /KRISHNA BORO
KAUSTABH TALUKDAR /LOHIT TALUKDAR
RAHUL DAS /GANESH DAS

HIYASHREE TALUKDAR /UPEN TALUKDAR
INDRAJIT BORO /UMESH BORO

BIMAL BORO /PABITRA BORO

RHITIK KUMAR BORO /DIPAK BORO
UMARANI BARO /NARENDRA BARO

NITYA BORO /THANESWAR BORO

TARU BORO /DIPOK BORO

MRINMOY DUTTA /RAMANI DUTTA

ANKUR KALITA /DILIP KALITA

SUMAN JYOTI HALOI /Phanidhar Haloi
UDDIPANA HAZARIKA /DINESH HAZARIKA
KASHYAP RABHA /Kashyap rabha
DIPANJALI BORO /KHARGESWAR BORO
SNEHA BORO /GAJEN BORO

BANDITA DAS /Srikanta Das

PRITY BORO /Ratul Boro

KUKI MECH /LT PUNAKANTA MECH
RANSAI BASUMATARY /JOYRAM BASUMATARY
DEEP JYOTI BARUAH /DHARMESWAR BARUAH
RITUL BARMAN /PRANESWAR BARMAN

RINGSAR BASUMATARY /MONESWAR BASUMATARY

NISHA CHETRY /SITARAM CHETRY

PINKY CHETRY /SHYAM KARKI

PINKI MEDHI /PABAN MEDHI

JINAN MADAHI /RAMESH CHANDRA MADAHI
TRINAYANI TALUKDAR /GIRIDHAN TALUKDAR

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX5064 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6479 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1034 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8690 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3029 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX2775 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0514 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7961 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1827 | XI

XXXXXX1785 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6322 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0998 ' BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX4355 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX9469 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX9372 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5948 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0201 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3242 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6980 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
XXXXXX9323 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6476 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5019 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1959 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0789 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0742 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7695 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0315 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX2937 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5938 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
XXXXXX2508 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5310 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7208 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
XXXXXX6856 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7016 | Xl

XXXXXX4433 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
XXXXXX6043 | Xl

XXXXXX7255 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5985 | Xl

XXXXXX0013 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5191 | XI

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

page 1 of 2
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

42
43
44
45

AS202122007935627
AS202122008192634
AS202122008352026
AS202122008664484
AS202122009512140

TULASHI TALUKDAR /GIRIDHAN TALUKDAR
DEEPJYOTI BAISHYA /ASWINI BAISHYA
BIKASH BARO /BHABEN BARO

GUNAJIT BARUAH /DHRUBA BARUAH

MD SAHIL KHAN /Tajer Ali

XXXXXX2204
XXXXXX0568
XXXXXX0279
XXXXXX6583
XXXXXX1282

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

page 2 of 2
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AS202021000034472
AS202021008421701
AS202021009243830
AS202122000446519
AS202122000695739
AS202122001494629
AS202122003287940
AS202122003765806
AS202122004436319
AS202122005527046
AS202122005705330
AS202122006545780
AS202122006822118
AS202122006862441
AS202122007116354
AS202122007220733
AS202122008948586

ISPITA SARMA /ANIL SARMA

BUBUL DAS /LATE RABIN DAS

APURBA SARMA /RATUL SARMA
SONMOY DEKA /NRIPEN DEKA

KULDEEP MAHANTA /MADHU MAHANTA
RUBI DAS /TILAK DAS

DIMPAL DEKA /PADMA RAM DEKA
PRATYASHA DEKA /DILIP KUMAR DEKA
HIRAK JYOTI DEKA /PAKSHINDRA DEKA
ANISHA SUMAN /ABDUL MANNAF

UMANG AGARWALA /BADRI PRASAD AGARWALA

NAVADEEP SARMA /DHIREN SARMA
SEBAK RAUT /GOBINDA RAUT

PRITAM CHAKRAVARTY /RADHAKRISHNA CHAKRAVARTY
PARTHA PRATIM KASHYAP /Hemanga Baishya

SHRUTI MASKARA /MAHESH MASKARA
PRIYAKSHI KASHYAP /RAMEN HALOI

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX7518 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX5524 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX2416 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX1352 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX7579 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX9786 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE

XXXXXX0768 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5464 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)
XXXXXX0431 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1755 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)
XXXXXX5965 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

XXXXXX6748 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX3882 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX5684 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX1484 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX4855 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
XXXXXX9972 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE

— =2 D=

)
)
)
)
)
)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

page 1 of 1
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AS202223001041485
AS202223001062631
AS202223004399428
AS202223006237522
AS202223007146681
AS202223007425061
AS202223007430344
AS202223007513442
AS202223008091915
AS202223008208698
AS202223008215902
AS202223008479484
AS202223008590185
AS202223008800936
AS202223009118672
AS202223009473561
AS202223009700256

JISHU DAS /PABAN DAS

NIRUPAM BAISHYA /LOHIT BAISHYA

HIYASHREE TALUKDAR /MANORANJAN TALUKDAR
HIRAKJYOTI DAS /PULIN DAS

NABAJIT BAISHYA /AJIT BAISHYA

DAVID KUMAR BORO /BHAITI BORO

SWGWMSAR BORO /DHARMESWAR BORO
JWNGSAR DAIMARY /KATIRAM DAIMARY

NIKITA BUZAR BARUAH /PRADIP MALLA BUZAR BARUAH
JUMAN DAS /BHAGABAN DAS

DIPJYOTI RAJBONGSHI /KALINDRA RAJBONGSHI
DHRITISMITA BARMAN /RATUL BARMAN

SUMAN DEVNATH /SANJIT DEVNATH

TRISHNA RAJBONGSHI /NAGEN RAJBONGSHI
RAKHI RAJBONGSHI /Abani Rajbongshi

PRANITA BORO /GIREN BORO

DIPANJALI THAKURIA /LT RAMESH THAKURIA

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX0689
XXXXXX7605
XXXXXX7235
XXXXXX5655
XXXXXX7291
XXXXXX3517
XXXXXX7241
XXXXXX9206
XXXXXX8306
XXXXXX7317
XXXXXX9390
XXXXXX6307
XXXXXX6175
XXXXXX1138
XXXXXX6202
XXXXXX0251
XXXXXX8171

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
Xl
Xl
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE;
(
(

— = = =

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE]

)
)
)
)
)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202021000117948
AS202021000870644
AS202021001497833
AS202021001542667
AS202021005116194
AS202021005673105
AS202021008113145
AS202021008831197
AS202021008833663
AS202021008884207
AS202021008886253
AS202021009871029
AS202122000426350
AS202122001096904
AS202122001466556
AS202122001961791
AS202122001991734
AS202122002612596
AS202122002615696
AS202122003671518
AS202122004376055
AS202122004749934
AS202122004773620
AS202122005311145
AS202122005336985
AS202122006189563
AS202122006403627
AS202122006688075

MIHIR KASHYAP /MUNINDRA DUTTA

TUBUL BARMAN /GANESH BARMAN
BHANITA DAS /BHABEN DAS

RIMA HALOI /BASISTHA HALOI
MRIDUSHMITA KALITA /DURLAV KALITA
GITARTHA SARMA /MRIDUL SARMA
CHINMOY NATH /MADHAB NATH
BHAIGYASREE BRAHMA /HABILAL BRAHMA
SOLOMON NARZARY /RANJAN NARZARY
MAHIMA GOYARI /TRIBHUBAN GOYARI
MAHA GOBINDA DAIMARY /MANAB DAIMARY
SWMKHWR BORO /KANCHA BORO

SOURABH DEKA /Dipak Deka

TRISHNA BAISHYA /bhupen baishya
PHANINDRA HALOI /KARUNA HALOI

JINTU RAMCHIARY /RINGSAR RAMCHIARY
DALI BASUMATARY /RAJEN BASUMATARY
SONIA BORO /MAHESH BORO

RITUMONI BORO /KRISHNA BORO

INDRAJIT BORO /UMESH BORO

TARU BORO /DIPOK BORO

MRINMOY DUTTA /RAMANI DUTTA

ANKUR KALITA /DILIP KALITA

SNEHA BORO /GAJEN BORO

BANDITA DAS /Srikanta Das

PRITY BORO /Ratul Boro

RANSAI BASUMATARY /JOYRAM BASUMATARY
RINGSAR BASUMATARY /MONESWAR BASUMATARY

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX7167
XXXXXX9264
XXXXXX3474
XXXXXX7363
XXXXXX8045
XXXXXX5240
XXXXXX6931
XXXXXX9209
XXXXXX0675
XXXXXX3161
XXXXXX0239
XXXXXX6833
XXXXXX5064
XXXXXX6479
XXXXXX8690
XXXXXX3029
XXXXXX2775
XXXXXX6322
XXXXXX0998
XXXXXX5948
XXXXXX6476
XXXXXX5019
XXXXXX1959
XXXXXX2937
XXXXXX5938
XXXXXX2508
XXXXXX7208
XXXXXX4433

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
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Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)
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AS202223000108010
AS202223000164163
AS202223000496333
AS202223000694143
AS202223001196742
AS202223001860269
AS202223002165708
AS202223002606903
AS202223002874837
AS202223003220330
AS202223003656740
AS202223003877015
AS202223004038767
AS202223004043423
AS202223004108006
AS202223004159929
AS202223004347096
AS202223004873255
AS202223004875500
AS202223005952945
AS202223006339899
AS202223006996154
AS202223007126815
AS202223007232971
AS202223007518205
AS202223007762429
AS202223008286066
AS202223008433528
AS202223008473086
AS202223008475743
AS202223008695466
AS202223008805950
AS202223009154466
AS202223009307074
AS202223009424585
AS202223009463931
AS202223009691274
AS202223009765195

ALBERT BILUNG /SULEMAN BILUNG
MRIDUSMITA CHOUDHURY /DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY
SANTANU BEZBARUAH /LT RAJIN BEZBARUAH
MRINMOY DEKA /ASHOK DEKA

DAUD LINDA /Markush Linda

SANJIBANI MANDAL /AJIT MANDAL

LIZA BARMAN /NIRANJAN BARMAN

AMAN KUMAR /ACHCHHE LAL SAH

DIBAKAR DAS /LATE GIRIN DAS

BASTAB RAJBONGSHI /ACHYUT RAJBANGSHI
BIMAL BORO /PABITRA BORO

SAURAV DAS /UPEN DAS

AUGUSTUS BANDO /JAWRA BANDO

DIGAMBAR EKKA /JATRU EKKA

SWRANG MUSHAHARY /MONGOLSING MUSHAHARY
PARTHA KUMAR /LATE KANDARPA KUMAR
LUCKY DEVI /PRADIP SARMA

PALLOBHI RAJBONGSHI /BASANTA RAJBONGSHI
JINTI RAJBONGSHI /CHAKRESWAR RAJBONGSHI
RINKU ROY /DHANESWAR ROY

NABAJYOTI RAY /DILIP KUMAR RAY

GUNAJIT DAS /CHABIN DAS

NAJASHAR BRAHMA /NERSHWN BRAHMA
SAURAV DAS /GOPAL DAS

PRASHANTA BORO /RAJESH BORO

ANSUMAI NARZARY /Babul Narzary

RHITIK KUMAR BORO /DIPAK BORO

PRANJIT BARUAH /RAMANI BARUAH

MRIDUL BEZBARUAH /BASISTHA BEZBARUAH
SUMAN BEZBARUAH /RAMANI BEZBARUAH
MRIDULA SARANIA /LAKHINATH SARANIA
HIMANGSHU RAJBONGSHI /GIRIDHAR RAJBONGSHI
KOUSHIK KALITA /RAMEN CH KALITA

GUNAJIT BARUAH /DHRUBA BARUAH

SUBHAS DAS /DILIP DAS

RAKTIM TALUKDAR /KHANIN TALUKDAR

MRIDU DAS /AMBESWAR DAS

ANINDITA MALAKAR /RANJIT MALAKAR

XXXXXX0211 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(! COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1446 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3392 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5558 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5362 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX4771 | Xl

XXXXXX8005 | XI

XXXXXX0158 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0215 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3587 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0201 A BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3880 ' BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6772 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0150 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6770 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1109 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7619 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX4558 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3552 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6435 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8518 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6481 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8459 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
XXXXXX2099 | XI

XXXXXX0514 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0410 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3242 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8370 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3996 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8428 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0764 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5865 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6391 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6583 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3449 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX9693 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX9152 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX4285 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202122000446519
AS202122000695739
AS202122003287940
AS202122003765806
AS202122004436319
AS202122005527046
AS202122005705330
AS202122006545780
AS202122006822118
AS202122006862441
AS202122007220733
AS202122008948586

SONMOY DEKA /NRIPEN DEKA

KULDEEP MAHANTA /MADHU MAHANTA
DIMPAL DEKA /PADMA RAM DEKA

PRATYASHA DEKA /DILIP KUMAR DEKA

HIRAK JYOTI DEKA /PAKSHINDRA DEKA

ANISHA SUMAN /ABDUL MANNAF

UMANG AGARWALA /BADRI PRASAD AGARWALA
NAVADEEP SARMA /DHIREN SARMA

SEBAK RAUT /GOBINDA RAUT

PRITAM CHAKRAVARTY /RADHAKRISHNA CHAKRAVARTY
SHRUTI MASKARA /MAHESH MASKARA
PRIYAKSHI KASHYAP /RAMEN HALOI

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX1352
XXXXXX7579
XXXXXX0768
XXXXXX5464
XXXXXX0431
XXXXXX1755
XXXXXX5965
XXXXXX6748
XXXXXX3882
XXXXXX5684
XXXXXX4855
XXXXXX9972

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

page 1 of 1



NSP 2.0
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AS202324000337630
AS202324000350725
AS202324000398253
AS202324000437100
AS202324000444296
AS202324000468039

Ankita Deka /KHANINDRA NATH DEKA

Iraina Akbar /INTAJUL AKBAR

Harsita Bhagabati /HIMEN BHAGABATI

Dimpi Barman /HIRAN BARMAN

Bitopan Choudhury /MANORANJAN CHOUDHURY
Krittik Kalita /BHASKAR KALITA

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX5746
XXXXXX1649
XXXXXX4680
XXXXXX8443
XXXXXX7150
XXXXXX3552

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

LSRN SN

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

page 1 of 1
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AS202021000870644
AS202122000426350
AS202122001096904
AS202122001466556
AS202122001961791
AS202122004749934
AS202122004773620
AS202223000164163
AS202223001196742
AS202223002606903
AS202223003877015
AS202223004347096
AS202223005952945
AS202223008433528
AS202223008475743
AS202223009307074
AS202223009765195

TUBUL BARMAN /GANESH BARMAN
SOURABH DEKA /Dipak Deka

TRISHNA BAISHYA /bhupen baishya
PHANINDRA HALOI /KARUNA HALOI

JINTU RAMCHIARY /RINGSAR RAMCHIARY
MRINMOY DUTTA /RAMANI DUTTA

ANKUR KALITA /DILIP KALITA
MRIDUSMITA CHOUDHURY /DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY
DAUD LINDA /Markush Linda

AMAN KUMAR /ACHCHHE LAL SAH
SAURAV DAS /UPEN DAS

LUCKY DEVI /PRADIP SARMA

RINKU ROY /DHANESWAR ROY

PRANJIT BARUAH /RAMANI BARUAH
SUMAN BEZBARUAH /RAMANI BEZBARUAH
GUNAJIT BARUAH /DHRUBA BARUAH
ANINDITA MALAKAR /RANJIT MALAKAR

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX9264

XXXXXX5064 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6479 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8690 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3029 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5019 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1959 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX1446 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX5362 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX0158 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX3880 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX7619 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6435 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8370 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX8428 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX6583 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
XXXXXX4285 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM

page 1 of 1
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AS202324000014314
AS202324000126231
AS202324000183542
AS202324000184196
AS202324000424669
AS202324000551769
AS202324000580559
AS202324000617441
AS202324000969011
AS202324000975500
AS202324001255777
AS202324001373460
AS202324001679281
AS202324001699890
AS202324001706245
AS202324001775926
AS202324001813879
AS202324001890854
AS202324002020091
AS202324002090917
AS202324002097691
AS202324002100793
AS202324002109360
AS202324002122578
AS202324002140080

Debajit Paul /ATINDRA PAUL

Smita Bharadwaj /AKHIL KUMAR SARMA
Mridul Das /Balai das

Silpa Shruti Das /Bharalu Namasudra
Kuhelika Kashyap /DIPAK KUMAR SARMAH
Anita Mahanta /GOVINDA MAHANTA
Sourav Sarma /Bhupen Sarma

Mrinmoy Kashyap /Sisir Kumar Sarma
Alay Barman /Gopi Barman

Mrinmoy Barman /Munindra Barman
Jeemoni Roy /PRADIP ROY

Hiyashree Talukdar /UPEN TALUKDAR
Manab Das /PARASHU RAM DAS

Ritul Barman /PRANESWAR BARMAN
Gautam Hazarika /Kamakhya Hazarika
Ankur Das /phulen Das

Mouchumi Das /Ratan Das

Thaneswar Das /RATUL DAS

Pankaj Das /HAREN DAS

Albert Bilung /Suleman Bilung

Jyotirmoy Talukdar /Ratneswar Talukdar
Niharika Malakar /MAHENDRA MALAKAR
Bikash Roy /Gobindo Roy

Dipjyoti Das /LATE DINESH DAS

Jitu Moni Das /SANKAR DAS

XXXXXX3758
XXXXXX9481
XXXXXX7048
XXXXXX3478
XXXXXX1265
XXXXXX2586
XXXXXX1017
XXXXXX6057
XXXXXX4289
XXXXXX5791
XXXXXX7280
XXXXXX9372
XXXXXX0556
XXXXXX7016
XXXXXX5529
XXXXXX9676
XXXXXX0331
XXXXXX9445
XXXXXX1827
XXXXXX0211
XXXXXX7962
XXXXXX5927
XXXXXX3092
XXXXXX4865
XXXXXX2501

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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